Millington Municipal Schools

2023-2024

“Giving ALL STUDENTS & STAKEHOLDERS the opportunity at success in and outside of the classroom EVERYDAY.”
MMSD Board Approved April 3, 2023; Pending TDOE Approval

BEFORE SCHOOL BEGINS

July 26, 2023

July 27-28; 31, 2023
August 1, 2023
August 2-3, 2023
August 4, 2023

Administrative Day

Inservice Days

Administrative Day

Inservice Days

Administrative Day

FIRST SEMESTER

August 7, 2023

September 4, 2023

September 21, 2023
October 6, 2023

October 9-13, 2023
October 16, 2023
October 19, 2023
November 10, 2023
November 20-21, 2023
November 22-24, 2023
December 20, 2023
December 21-22, 2023

Dec 25, 2023-Jan 2, 2024

January 3, 2024
January 4, 2024

January 15, 2024
February 15, 2024
February 19, 2024
March 8, 2024
March 11-15, 2024
March 18, 2024
March 21, 2024
March 29, 2024
May 17, 2024

GRADING PERIODS
Q1 =44 DAYS
Q2 =42 DAYS
51 =386 DAYS
Q3 =45 DAYS
Q4 = 44 DAYS
52 =89 DAYS

TOTAL = 175 DAYS

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday - Friday
Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday - Tuesday
Wednesday - Friday
Wednesday
Thursday - Friday
Monday - Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday
Monday

Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Friday

1st Day for Students

15t Day 1t Quarter

Labor Day

Parent Teacher Conferences
End of 15t Quarter

Fall Break

1st Day 2" Quarter
After-School Professional Development
Veteran's Day

Inservice Flex Days
Thanksgiving Break

End of 2" Quarter

Inservice Flex Days

Winter Break

SECOND SEMESTER

Administration Day
Students Return
1st Day 3" Quarter
MLK Jr Day

Parent Teacher Conferences
Presidents’ Day

End of 34 Quarter

Spring Break

1st Day 4th Quarter

After-School Professional Development
Good Friday

End of 4t Quarter

Inservice

July 27 =1 Day
July 28 =1 Day
July 31 =1 Day
August 2= 1 Day
August 3 =1 Day

TOTAL =5 DAYS

PD Stockpile

October 19 =.5 Day FLEX

November 20 = 1 FLEX
November 21 =1 FLEX
December 21 =1 FLEX
December 22 =1 FLEX
March 21 =.5 Day FLEX

TOTAL =5 DAYS

ADMIN DAY

July 26 = 1 Day
August 1 =1 Day
August 4 =1 Day
January 3 =1 Day

TOTAL = 4 DAYS

Out
In (1/2 Day)
Out
Out

Out
In (1/2 Day)

CONFERENCE
September 21 = .5 Day
February 15 =.5 Day

TOTAL =1 DAY

In

Out

In (Full Day + % Conferences)

In (Full Day + % Stockpile PD)
Out

Flex

Out

In (Full Day)

Flex

Out

Out
In (Full Day + % Conferences)
Out

In (Full Day + % Stockpile PD)
Out
In (Full Day)

Paid Teacher Vacation
October 9-13 =5 Days
March 11-15 =5 Days

TOTAL =10 Days



July 23

S M| T W | Th | F S
23 |1 24|25 ]| 26 29
August 23
S M| T W | Th | F S
30 1 ] 5
6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12
13|14 | 15|16 |17 | 18 | 19
2012112223 |24 |25 26

27 |1 28129 |30 31
September ‘23
S M| T W | Th | F S
1 2
3 s |6 |7 [8 |9
10| 11|12 | 13 | 14 | 15| 16
17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25126 |27 |28 |29 30
October 23
S M| T W | Th | F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
.
15|16 |17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23124 |125| 26|27 | 28
29 | 30| 31
November 23
S M| T
5 6 7
12 | 13 | 14
19 | 20 | 21
26 | 27 | 28
December 23
S M| T W | Th

> > > =
C C c —-
oQ [o]°] (0]°] ~<
c [ [ ~N
4 G, (o)
N & = >
on > > =
a 2 a 3
= 3 3 >,
o S =) 0
Py = = =
~< —+ —+ Q
o g o =
—h — = S
m E. E. (‘D
(@]
> (0] o 8
o o O
o o o <
— ~< <<

S~

X

D

o

wn

-+

=

Q

[my

(@]

>

October 19: Stockpile PD Afterschool % Day

November 20-21: Flex Days

December 21-22: Flex Days

January 3: Administrative Day

—
QU
>
c
3
e
w
-
c
o
[0}
>
—
7
X
[0}
~
c
=
>

March 21: Stockpile PD Afterschool ¥ Day

January 24
s IM|T [w]|Th|F |s
|3 |4 |5 |6
7 [8 |9 |10]11[12]13
14 16 [ 17 [ 18 [ 19 | 20
21 [22[23]24]25] 2627
28 [ 293031
February 24
s IM|T |[W|Th|F |s
1 ]2 [3
4 |5 |6 |7 9 |10
11 |12 [13[14[15] 16 | 17
18 8N 20 [21 |22 [ 23] 24
25 [ 26 [ 27 28| 29
March 24
s [IM|T [w]|Th|F |s
1 ]2
9
1
2
3

April 24

T

W

Th

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

N[00 |-
N |G <

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

18

19

20

25

26

27




