





"Giving ALL STUDENTS & STAKEHOLDERS the opportunity at success in and outside of the classroom EVERYDAY."

MMSD Board Approved April 3, 2023; Pending TDOE Approval

BEFORE SCHOOL BEGINS

March 18, 2024

March 21, 2024

March 29, 2024

May 17, 2024

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

July 26, 2023 Administrative Day
July 27-28; 31, 2023 Inservice Days
August 1, 2023 Administrative Day
August 2-3, 2023 Inservice Days
August 4, 2023 Administrative Day

August 4, 2025	rammstrative bay			
		FIRST SEMESTER		
DATE	DAY	EVENT	STUDENTS	TEACHERS
August 7, 2023	Monday	1 st Day for Students 1 st Day 1 st Quarter	In	In
September 4, 2023	Monday	Labor Day	Out	Out
September 21, 2023	Thursday	Parent Teacher Conferences	In	In (Full Day + ½ Conferences)
October 6, 2023	Friday	End of 1st Quarter	In	In
October 9-13, 2023	Monday - Friday	Fall Break	Out	Out
October 16, 2023	Monday	1 st Day 2 nd Quarter	In	In
October 19, 2023	Thursday	After-School Professional Development	In	In (Full Day + ½ Stockpile PD)
November 10, 2023	Friday	Veteran's Day	Out	Out
November 20-21, 2023	Monday - Tuesday	Inservice Flex Days	Out	Flex
November 22-24, 2023	Wednesday - Friday	Thanksgiving Break	Out	Out
December 20, 2023	Wednesday	End of 2 nd Quarter	In (1/2 Day)	In (Full Day)
December 21-22, 2023	Thursday - Friday	Inservice Flex Days	Out	Flex
Dec 25, 2023-Jan 2, 2024	Monday - Tuesday	Winter Break	Out	Out
		SECOND SEMESTER		
DATE	DAY	EVENT	STUDENTS	TEACHERS
January 3, 2024	Wednesday	Administration Day	Out	In
January 4, 2024	Thursday	Students Return 1 st Day 3 rd Quarter	In	In
January 15, 2024	Monday	MLK Jr Day	Out	Out
February 15, 2024	Thursday	Parent Teacher Conferences	In	In (Full Day + ½ Conferences)
February 19, 2024	Monday	Presidents' Day	Out	Out
March 8, 2024	Friday	End of 3 rd Quarter	In	In
March 11-15, 2024	Monday - Friday	Spring Break	Out	Out

GRADING PERIODS	Inservice	PD Stockpile	ADMIN DAY	CONFERENCE	Paid Teacher Vacation
Q1 = 44 DAYS	July 27 = 1 Day	October 19 = .5 Day FLEX	July 26 = 1 Day	September 21 = .5 Day	October 9-13 = 5 Days
Q2 = 42 DAYS	July 28 = 1 Day	November 20 = 1 FLEX	August 1 = 1 Day	February 15 = .5 Day	March 11-15 = 5 Days
S1 = 86 DAYS	July 31 = 1 Day	November 21 = 1 FLEX	August 4 = 1 Day		
Q3 = 45 DAYS	August 2= 1 Day	December 21 = 1 FLEX	January 3 = 1 Day		
Q4 = 44 DAYS	August 3 = 1 Day	December 22 = 1 FLEX			
S2 = 89 DAYS		March 21 = .5 Day FLEX			
TOTAL = 175 DAYS	TOTAL = 5 DAYS	TOTAL = 5 DAYS	TOTAL = 4 DAYS	TOTAL = 1 DAY	TOTAL = 10 Days

After-School Professional Development

In

In

Out

In (1/2 Day)

In (Full Day + ½ Stockpile PD)

Out

In (Full Day)

1st Day 4th Quarter

End of 4th Quarter

Good Friday





August '23							
S	Μ	Т	V	Th	F	S	
30	31	1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

September '23						
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

	October '23						
S	Μ	Т	V	Th	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

November '23							
S	Μ	Т	>	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

December '23						
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

July 26: Administrative Day

July 27-28, 31: Inservice Days

August 1: Administrative Day/Registration

August 2-3: Inservice Days

August 4: Administrative Day

August 7: First Day of School

September 4: Labor Day

September 21: Conferences

October 9-13: Fall Break

October 19: Stockpile PD Afterschool ½ Day

November 10: Veteran's Day

November 20-21: Flex Days

November 22-24: Thanksgiving Break

December 20: Last Day (1/2 Day)

December 21-22: Flex Days

December 25-January 2: Winter Break

January 3: Administrative Day

January 4: Students Return

January 15: MLK Day

February 15: Conferences

February 19: Presidents' Day

March 11-15: Spring Break

March 21: Stockpile PD Afterschool ½ Day

March 29: Good Friday

May 17: Last Day (1/2 Day)

January '24							
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

February '24						
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

March '24						
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

April '24								
S	Μ	Т	V	Th	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

May '24						
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	